Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

FS2-SF2-16C1
FS1-SF4-14E1 FS1-S02-14E2-LPFS2-S02-14F1
Ordering Information
FS1-R26-2000
Mini-SAS Connector FS1 - R26 - X 0 0 X
FS1  SERIES DESIGNATION (RoHS)  OPTIONS X
0 - Standard Connector
R26 STYLE 1 - Connector with Hold Down Tabs
R26 - 26 position connector
0 - Standard 0
X  PLATING
 2 - 30 µ" Gold in Mating Area; 100 µ" Matte Tin on Tails over Nickel Underplate 0 - Standard 0
 3 - 15 µ" Gold in Mating Area; 100 µ" Matte Tin on Tails over Nickel Underplate
Mini-SAS Cage FSX - S XX - 1 X XX - XX
FSX SERIES DESIGNATION LIGHT PIPE OPTION XX
FS1 - Standard Blank - No Light Pipe
FS2 - With SAS 2.0 Guide Keyway LP - 2 Barrel Light Pipes (1 Light Pipe per Port)
FSA - With SAS 2.1 Guide Keyway
 OPTIONS XX
S S - Shell C1 - Conductive Elastomer Gasket, 8 mm Long Mounting
       Screw, No Lock Washer
XX  SIZE C2 - Conductive Elastomer Gasket, No Mounting Screw
01 - 1x, 1 degree C3 - Conductive Elastomer Gasket, 10 mm Long Mounting
F1 - 1x, 0 degree        Screw with Lock Washer
02 - 2x, 1 degree E1 - Stainless Steel Gasket, 8 mm Long Mounting Screw,
F2 - 2x, 0 degree        No Lock Washer
F4 - 4x, 0 degree E2 - Stainless Steel Gasket, No Mounting Screw
E3 - Stainless Steel Gasket, 10 mm Long Mounting Screw
1  PLATING        with Lock Washer
1 - Nickel (RoHS) F1 - Foam Gasket, 8 mm Long Mounting Screw,
       No Lock Washer
X KEYING F2 - Foam Gasket, No Mounting Screw
    0 - No Key F3 - Foam Gasket, 10 mm Long Mounting Screw with
    1 - Key #1        Lock Washer
    4 - Key  #4 Universal SAS Port
    7 - Key #7
  24 - Key #2 and #4 (SAS Out)
  46 - Key #4 and #6 (SAS In)
D22 - Left Port Key #2 & #4 / Right Port Key #2 & #4
D66 - Left Port Key #4 & #6 / Right Port Key #4 & #6
D26 - Left Port Key #2 & #4 / Right Port Key #4 & #6
D62 - Left Port Key #4 & #6 / Right Port Key #2 & #4
FS2-SF1-12C1
19